
UNIVERSITY BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE (UBAC) 

2022/2023 

 

Fall Semester:   

 Thursday, September 15, 2022 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, October 20, 2022 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, November 10, 2022 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, December 8, 2022 9:00-10:30 am 

 

 

Spring Semester:   

 Thursday, January 26, 2023 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, February 16, 2023 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, March 16, 2023 9:00-10:30 am 

 Thursday, April 13, 2023 9:00-10:30 am 

 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 9:30-11:00 am 

 Thursday, May 18, 2023 9:00-10:30 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*For up-to-date meeting locations, please join the UBAC Team on Microsoft Teams.  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3af86b08557d1045e7954047df8368ede2%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=f50af287-4e19-4a2c-9f18-d1c6f2184758&tenantId=529343fa-e8c8-419f-ab2e-a70c10038810

